EDS-508A Series
8-port managed Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• Turbo Ring and Turbo Chain (recovery time < 20 ms @ 250 switches), and
STP/RSTP/MSTP for network redundancy
• TACACS+, SNMPv3, IEEE 802.1X, HTTPS, and SSH to enhance network
security

1 x product notice, Simplified Chinese
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports, RJ45
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Multi-Mode, ST
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode, SC
Connector
100BaseFX Ports
Single-Mode, SC
Connector, 80 km
Operating Temp.
EDS-508A 8 – – – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-508A-T 8 – – – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-508A-MM-SC 6 2 – – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-508A-MM-SC-
T
6 2 – – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-508A-MM-ST 6 – 2 – – -10 to 60°C
EDS-508A-MM-ST-T 6 – 2 – – -40 to 75°C
EDS-508A-SS-SC 6 – – 2 – -10 to 60°C
EDS-508A-SS-SC-T 6 – – 2 – -40 to 75°C
EDS-508A-SS-SC-
80
6 – – – 2 -10 to 60°C
EDS-508A-SS-SC-